
WHOLESALE ORDER FORMS 
2014

1121 arlington boulevard, #l5-b, arlington, virginia 22209
866.740.4222 •  www.hautepapier.com • wholesale@hautepapier.com



New Account Application

Company Contact

Shipping Address

Billing Address

Resale # (please attach a copy)

What are your best selling lines?

EmailPhone

Instagram AccountWebsite

How did you hear about us?

store front home studio web-based business

Credit Card # Exp. Date Security Code

Please briefly describe your store.

For Our Information

Notes/Comments

HP Rep:

Approved:
 

Yes          No

Decision Date:

Account #: 

Name on Credit Card Signature

All sales are final.  A 50% deposit will be taken at the time of placing your order.  A credit card is required for this deposit.  The credit card provided 
above will be considered your “credit card on file” unless a separate card is provided after the show.  The remaining balance will be charged to the 
credit card on file at the time of shipment.  Under normal circumstances, binders will ship in 8 to 10 weeks.  Thank you for your order.  We look 
forward to working with you!

event planner

1121 arlington boulevard, #l5-b, arlington, virginia 22209
866.740.4222 •  www.hautepapier.com • wholesale@hautepapier.com 866.539.4055 (fax)

Twitter Tag



Item Description Qty TotalCost

Total

EP Executive Pads Display

$225

$50

$225

$300

$75

$100

NE

CC-U

SS

SS-U

PS

PS-U

Notes & Enclosures

Custom Coasters Upgrade -Foil Coasters

Silk Stationery Display

Silk Stationery Box Refreshment

Personal Stationery Album

Personal Stationery 2014 Upgrade

EVERY New Vendor Everything Special - Value $2100

C&C Cash & Carry Total

Design DeckDD

$125CC Custom Foil & Letterpress Coasters

$100NN Notable Napkin Display

$100

EP-U Executive Pads Display 2013 Upgrade $25

$200DEUX Luxe Deux Wedding Collection

$200HOLIDAY Holiday Album 

$1600

Security Code

Store Name

Contact

Phone

Email

Shipping Address

Bill to

Card #

Expiration

Name on Card

ALBUM ORDER FORM

1121 arlington boulevard, #l5-b, arlington, virginia 22209
866.740.4222 •  www.hautepapier.com • wholesale@hautepapier.com

Buyer’s Signature

Terms: All sales are final. A 50% deposit will be taken at the time of your order. The balance, including applicable 
shipping charges, will be charged to the credit card on file at the time of shipment. Thank you for your order.
We look forward to working with you!

$50NE-U Notes & Enclosures 2014 Upgrade

$75

HOLIDAY-U Holiday Album 2014 Upgrade $50

WOB White on Bright Note Pad Display $100

BEBE Bébé Collection $200

PMC Personalized Milestone Certificate Collection $150

PB Personalized Bookplates Collection $50

SW Stationery Wardrobe $150



Acceptance of Terms.  Acceptance of buyer’s order or similar communication is expressly 
conditioned upon buyer’s assent to the terms and conditions hereof.  Seller expressly objects to all 
terms and conditions of buyer’s order or similar communication in addition to or different from those 
contained herein.  Any objection by buyer to the terms and conditions hereof must be made in writing 
prior to shipment of product by seller.

Opening Orders.  All opening orders must be prepaid with business check or credit card.  A 
credit application must be submitted in order to establish terms.  Please allow 2-4 weeks for process-
ing.  Net 30 terms are extended upon credit approval.  Accounts with past due invoices will have all 
orders held until balance is paid in full.  There is a 1.5% monthly service charge on all past due 
invoices and a $30 service charge for all returned checks.  Any account not paid in full within 45 days 
will be charged to the credit card on file.  The buyer is solely responsible to pay all costs of collection, 
including reasonable attorneys, incurred by the seller pursuant to the request for terms.

Prices.  All retailers are required to sell all Haute Papier products at no more or less than 100% 
mark-up from the wholesale price.  Non-compliance of this will result in cancellation of all 
unshipped orders of product.  Seller’s prices are subject to change without notice prior to seller’s accep-
tance of an order.  Prices exclude all taxes, duties and other governmental fees, freight and insurance 
costs.  All such costs not included in the invoice to buyer are the responsibility of the buyer. As a 
reminder, we do not accept American Express for orders over $1000.

Shipping and Receiving.  All products ship directly from Haute Papier at buyer’s risk and 
expense.  Upon delivery of products to carrier, title and risk of loss or damage shall be buyer’s.  Check 
all orders carefully.  Any claim of shortage or damage must be made in writing within 3 days of 
receipt.  Haute Papier does not accept returns.

Intellectual Property.  All product designs are the sole property of Haute Papier, LLC.  
The marketing of any design without the explicit consent of Haute Papier is not permitted.  Replicat-
ing any Haute Papier product is strictly prohibited and will be prosecuted to the fullest extent of the 
law.  

Marketing.  If you plan to use our products in any marketing, promotion or press piece, please 
be sure to credit Haute Papier.  We respectfully request that you share all intentions to use Haute 
Papier products for local, national and online press purposes.

Terms and Conditions

I                                           (printed name) understand and agree to the above Terms and Conditions 
of Haute Papier, LLC.

Signature Date

1121 arlington boulevard, #l5-b, arlington, virginia 22209
866.740.4222 •  www.hautepapier.com • wholesale@hautepapier.com



Credit Card On File

I                                                        (printed name) as the credit card holder authorize Haute 
Papier, LLC to process my credit card for payments due.

Signature Date

Your completion of this authorization form helps us protect you, our valued client from credit card fraud. 
 Haute Papier, LLC will keep all information provided above strictly confidential.

***As a reminder, we do not accept American Express for orders over $1000***

Cardholder Name

Credit Card Number

Expiration Date

Security Code

Billing Address

Store Name

1121 arlington boulevard, #l5-b, arlington, virginia 22209
866.740.4222 •  www.hautepapier.com • wholesale@hautepapier.com



Item Description Qty Cost Total

Total

Buyer’s Signature

$9.00

$9.00

AB-Arrow 6 Foil Stamped Notes & Envelopes - Arrow (minimum 4 boxes)

$9.00AB-Love 6 Foil Stamped Notes & Envelopes - Love (minimum 4 boxes)

$9.00AB-Heart 6 Foil Stamped Notes & Envelopes - Heart (minimum 4 boxes)

$2.50AS-Hello Single Foil Stamped Note & Envelope - Hello (minimum 6 cards)

$2.50AS-Navajo Single Foil Stamped Note & Envelope - Navajo (minimum 6 cards)

$5.00AWR-Feathers Roll of Foil Gift Wrap - Feathers (minimum 6 rolls)

$1.75AT-Arrow Single Foil Stamped Kraft Gift Tag - Arrow (minimum 6 tags)

$1.75AT-Heart Single Foil Stamped Kraft Gift Tag - Heart (minimum 6 tags)

$12.00AP-Someday Letter Kraft Note Pad - Someday (minimum 4 pads)

AB-Feather 6 Foil Stamped Notes & Envelopes - Feather (minimum 4 boxes)

$9.00AB-Hello 6 Foil Stamped Notes & Envelopes - Hello (minimum 4 boxes)

$2.50AS-Love Single Foil Stamped Note & Envelope - Love (minimum 6 cards)

$2.50AS-Heart Single Foil Stamped Note & Envelope - Heart (minimum 6 cards)

$2.50AWS-Arrows Single Sheet of Foil Gift Wrap - Arrows (minimum 25 sheets)

$5.00AWR-Zig Zag Roll of Foil Gift Wrap - Zig Zag (minimum 6 rolls)

$1.75AT-Feathers Single Foil Stamped Kraft Gift Tag - Feathers (minimum 6 tags)

$15.00AP-Today Set Set of 3 Skinny Kraft Note Pads - Today Set (minimum 4 sets)

Security Code

Store Name

Contact

Phone

Email

Shipping Address

Bill to

Card #

Expiration

Name on Card

ARROW MAIL

1121 arlington boulevard, #l5-b, arlington, virginia 22209
866.740.4222 •  www.hautepapier.com • wholesale@hautepapier.com

Terms: All sales are final.  Total due including applicable shipping charges will be charged to the credit card on file 
at the time of shipment.  Thank you for your order.  We look forward to working with you!

$9.00AB-Navajo 6 Foil Stamped Notes & Envelopes - Navajo (minimum 4 boxes)

$2.50AWS-Feathers Single Sheet of Foil Gift Wrap - Feathers (minimum 25 sheets)

$1.75AT-Navajo Single Foil Stamped Kraft Gift Tag - Navajo (minimum 6 tags)

$2.50AWS-Zig Zag Single Sheet of Foil Gift Wrap - Zig Zag (minimum 25 sheets)

$5.00AWR-Arrows Roll of Foil Gift Wrap - Arrows (minimum 6 rolls)

$2.50AS-Arrow Single Foil Stamped Note & Envelope - Arrow (minimum 6 cards)

$2.50AS-Feather Single Foil Stamped Note & Envelope - Feather (minimum 6 cards)

$7.50AC-Arrows Set of 8 Foil Stamped Kraft Coasters - 4 per Design (minimum 6 boxes)

$6.50AP-Falling Skinny Kraft Note Pad - Falling Arrows (minimum 4 pads)



Security Code

Store Name

Contact

Phone

Email

Shipping Address

Bill to

Card #

Expiration

Name on Card

KRAFT PENCILS

TotalTerms: All sales are final.  Total due including applicable shipping charges will be charged to the credit card on file 
at the time of shipment.  Thank you for your order.  We look forward to working with you!

1121 arlington boulevard, #l5-b, arlington, virginia 22209
866.740.4222 •  www.hautepapier.com • wholesale@hautepapier.com

$7.00PTK-Social Media

Description Qty Cost TotalItem

Buyer’s Signature

Tube of 8 Foil Kraft Pencils - Social Media (minimum 4 tubes)

$0.75PK-Write More Single Foil Kraft Pencil - Write More (minimum 12 pencils)

$0.75PK-Snail Mail Single Foil Kraft Pencil - Snail Mail (minimum 12 pencils)

$0.75PK-Pencils Rule Single Foil Kraft Pencil - Pencils Rule (minimum 12 pencils)

$0.75PK-Social Media Single Foil Kraft Pencil - Social Media (minimum 12 pencils)

$7.00PTK-Pencils Rule Tube of 8 Foil Kraft Pencils - Pencils Rule (minimum 4 tubes)

$7.00PTK-Snail Mail Tube of 8 Foil Kraft Pencils - Snail Mail (minimum 4 tubes)

$7.00PTK-Write More Tube of 8 Foil Kraft Pencils - Write More (minimum 4 tubes)

$9.50PK-Variety Variety Pack of 12 Foil Kraft Pencils (minimum 4 packs)



Security Code

Store Name

Contact

Phone

Email

Shipping Address

Bill to

Card #

Expiration

Name on Card

TotalTerms: All sales are final.  Total due including applicable shipping charges will be charged to the credit card on file 
at the time of shipment.  Thank you for your order.  We look forward to working with you!

1121 arlington boulevard, #l5-b, arlington, virginia 22209
866.740.4222 •  www.hautepapier.com • wholesale@hautepapier.com

Description Qty Cost TotalItem

Buyer’s Signature

$25.00MC-Marriage-Geometric Foil Stamped Marriage Certificate  - Geometric (minimum of 4)

$25.00MC-Marriage-Flourished Foil Stamped Marriage Certificate - Flourished (minimum of 4)

$25.00MC-Birth-Geometric Foil Stamped Birth Certificate  - Geometric (minimum of 4)

$25.00MC-Birth-Flourished Foil Stamped Birth Certificate - Flourished (minimum of 4)

MILESTONE CERTIFICATES



Item Description Qty Cost Total

Total

Buyer’s Signature

$5.50

$5.50

SL-CB 6 Folded Notes & Envelopes (minimum 4 boxes per state)

$5.50SL-CB 6 Folded Notes & Envelopes (minimum 4 boxes per state)

$1.50SL-CS Single Folded Note & Envelope (minimum 6 per state)

$6.00SL-NP Single State Love Kraft Note Pad - 50 sheets (minimum 4 per state)

$9.00SL-P State Love 8x10 Print in White Ink on Kraft (minimum 4 per state)

SL-CB 6 Folded Notes & Envelopes (minimum 4 boxes per state)

$1.50SL-CS Single Folded Note & Envelope (minimum 6 per state)

$6.00SL-NP Single State Love Kraft Note Pad - 50 sheets (minimum 4 per state)

$6.00SL-NP Single State Love Kraft Note Pad - 50 sheets (minimum 4 per state)

$9.00SL-P State Love 8x10 Print in White Ink on Kraft (minimum 4 per state)

Security Code

Store Name

Contact

Phone

Email

Shipping Address

Bill to

Card #

Expiration

Name on Card

1121 arlington boulevard, #l5-b, arlington, virginia 22209
866.740.4222 •  www.hautepapier.com • wholesale@hautepapier.com

Terms: All sales are final.  Total due including applicable shipping charges will be charged to the credit card on file at the 
time of shipment.  Thank you for your order.  We look forward to working with you!

$1.50SL-CS Single Folded Note & Envelope (minimum 6 per state)

$9.00SL-P State Love 8x10 Print in White Ink on Kraft (minimum 4 per state)

State



Item Description Qty Cost Total

Total

GB-Peach 6 Letterpressed Notes & Envelopes - Peach (minimum 4 boxes) $7.00

$7.00GB-Mint 6 Letterpressed Notes & Envelopes - Mint (minimum 4 boxes)

$7.00GB-Gravel 6 Letterpressed Notes & Envelopes - Gravel (minimum 4 boxes)

$7.00GB-Peacock 6 Letterpressed Notes & Envelopes - Peacock (minimum 4 boxes)

$7.00GB-Clover 6 Letterpressed Notes & Envelopes - Clover (minimum 4 boxes)

$7.00GB-Red 6 Letterpressed Notes & Envelopes - Red (minimum 4 boxes)

$7.00GB-Pool 6 Letterpressed Notes & Envelopes - Pool (minimum 4 boxes)

$7.00GB-Fuchsia 6 Letterpressed Notes & Envelopes - Fuchsia (minimum 4 boxes)

Security Code

Store Name

Contact

Phone

Email

Shipping Address

Bill to

Card #

Expiration

Name on Card

1121 arlington boulevard, #l5-b, arlington, virginia 22209
866.740.4222 •  www.hautepapier.com • wholesale@hautepapier.com

$7.00GB-Beet 6 Letterpressed Notes & Envelopes - Beet (minimum 4 boxes)

$7.00GB-Cement 6 Letterpressed Notes & Envelopes - Cement (minimum 4 boxes)

$7.00GB-Persimmon 6 Letterpressed Notes & Envelopes - Persimmon (minimum 4 boxes)

$7.00GB-Lavender 6 Letterpressed Notes & Envelopes - Lavender (minimum 4 boxes)

Buyer’s Signature

Terms: All sales are final.  Total due including applicable shipping charges will be charged to the credit card on file 
at the time of shipment.  Thank you for your order.  We look forward to working with you!

GS-Peach Single Letterpressed Note & Envelope - Peach (minimum 6 cards) $2.00

$2.00GS-Mint Single Letterpressed Note & Envelope - Mint  (minimum 6 cards)

$2.00GS-Gravel Single Letterpressed Note & Envelope - Gravel  (minimum 6 cards)

$2.00GS-Peacock Single Letterpressed Note & Envelope - Peacock (minimum 6 cards)

$2.00GS-Clover Single Letterpressed Note & Envelope - Clover (minimum 6 cards)

$2.00GS-Red Single Letterpressed Note & Envelope - Red (minimum 6 cards)

$2.00GS-Pool Single Letterpressed Note & Envelope - Pool (minimum 6 cards)

$2.00GS-Fuchsia Single Letterpressed Note & Envelope - Fuchsia (minimum 6 cards)

$2.00GS-Beet Single Letterpressed Note & Envelope - Beet (minimum 6 cards)

$2.00GS-Cement Single Letterpressed Note & Envelope - Cement (minimum 6 cards)

$2.00GS-Persimmon Single Letterpressed Note & Envelope - Persimmon (minimum 6 cards)

$2.00GS-Lavender Single Letterpressed Note & Envelope - Lavender (minimum 6 cards)



Item Description Qty Cost Total

Total

Buyer’s Signature

$8.00

$8.00

FNB-Blossom 6 Foil & Letterpressed Folded Notes & Envelopes - Blossom (minimum 4 boxes)

$8.00FNB-Lavender 6 Foil & Letterpressed Folded Notes & Envelopes - Lavender (minimum 4 boxes)

$2.50FNS-Blossom Single Foil & Letterpressed Folded Note & Envelope - Blossom (minimum 6 cards)

$2.50FNS-Mint Single Foil & Letterpressed Folded Note & Envelope - Mint (minimum 6 cards)

$2.00FNT-Cement Single Foil & Letterpressed Gift Tag - Cement (minimum 6 tags)

FNB-Cement 6 Foil & Letterpressed Folded Notes & Envelopes - Cement (minimum 4 boxes)

$8.00FNB-Mint 6 Foil & Letterpressed Folded Notes & Envelopes - Mint (minimum 4 boxes)

$2.50FNS-Lavender Single Foil & Letterpressed Folded Note & Envelope - Lavender (minimum 6 cards)

$2.00FNT-Blossom Single Foil & Letterpressed Gift Tag - Blossom (minimum 6 tags)

$2.00FNT-Lavender Single Foil & Letterpressed Gift Tag - Lavender (minimum 6 tags)

Security Code

Store Name

Contact

Phone

Email

Shipping Address

Bill to

Card #

Expiration

Name on Card

1121 arlington boulevard, #l5-b, arlington, virginia 22209
866.740.4222 •  www.hautepapier.com • wholesale@hautepapier.com

Terms: All sales are final.  Total due including applicable shipping charges will be charged to the credit card on file at the 
time of shipment.  Thank you for your order.  We look forward to working with you!

$2.50FNS-Cement Single Foil & Letterpressed Folded Note & Envelope - Cement (minimum 6 cards)

$2.00FNT-Mint Single Foil & Letterpressed Gift Tag - Mint (minimum 6 tags)

FLORAL NOTES & TAGS



Security Code

Store Name

Contact

Phone

Email

Shipping Address

Bill to

Card #

Expiration

Name on Card

Haute Papier SIXPENCE GREETINGS 

TotalTerms: All sales are final.  Total due including applicable shipping charges will be charged to the credit card on file 
at the time of shipment.  Thank you for your order.  We look forward to working with you!

$6.00SG-Card-BS Sixpence Greeting Card (minimum 6 cards)
Blue Taffy /  Silver

1121 arlington boulevard, #l5-b, arlington, virginia 22209
866.740.4222 •  www.hautepapier.com • wholesale@hautepapier.com

$72.00SG-Bakers-BS

$6.00SG-Card-EB

$72.00SG-Bakers-EB

$6.00SG-Card-BG

$72.00SG-Bakers-BG

Description Qty Cost TotalItem

Baker’s Dozen of Sixpence Greeting Cards (13 cards for the price of 12)
Blue Taffy /  Silver

Sixpence Greeting Card (minimum 6 cards)
Emerald /  Black

Baker’s Dozen of Sixpence Greeting Cards (13 cards for the price of 12)
Emerald /  Black

Sixpence Greeting Card (minimum 6 cards)
Blush /  Gold

Baker’s Dozen of Sixpence Greeting Cards (13 cards for the price of 12)
Blush /  Gold

Buyer’s Signature



Item Description Qty Cost Total

Total

$8.00

$8.00

NC-01 Neon Coasters - Bottoms Up Zebra (minimum 4 boxes)

$8.00NC-03 Neon Coasters - Cheers (minimum 4 boxes)

$8.00NC-05 Neon Coasters - Cheers Gray (minimum 4 boxes)

$8.00NNB-01 Neon Notes Box Set - Congrats (minimum 4 boxes)

$8.00NNB-02 Neon Notes Box Set - Thank You Green (minimum 4 boxes)

$8.00NNB-03 Neon Notes Box Set - You Shouldn’t Have (minimum 4 boxes)

$8.00NNB-04 Neon Notes Box Set - Oh Happy Day (minimum 4 boxes)

$8.00NNB-05 Neon Notes Box Set - Well Hello There (minimum 4 boxes)

$8.00NNB-06 Neon Notes Box Set - Thank You Magenta (minimum 4 boxes)

$8.00NNB-07 Neon Notes Box Set - Thank You Gray (minimum 4 boxes)

$8.00NNB-08 Neon Notes Box Set - Hello Sunshine (minimum 4 boxes)

$8.00NNB-09 Neon Notes Box Set - Best Wishes (minimum 4 boxes)

$8.00NNB-10 Neon Notes Box Set - Hello (minimum 4 boxes)

$8.00NNB-11 Neon Notes Box Set - Thinking of You (minimum 4 boxes)

$8.00NNB-12 Neon Notes Box Set - XOXO (minimum 4 boxes)

NC-02 Neon Coasters - Pop Fizz Clink (minimum 4 boxes)

$8.00NC-04 Neon Coasters - Bottoms Up 2 (minimum 4 boxes)

$8.00NC-06 Neon Coasters - Let’s Get Tipsy (minimum 4 boxes)

$2.00NNS-01 Neon Notes Single Card - Congrats (minimum 6 cards)

$2.00NNS-02 Neon Notes Single Card - Thank You Green (minimum 6 cards)

$2.00NNS-03 Neon Notes Single Card - You Shouldn’t Have (minimum 6 cards)

$2.00NNS-04 Neon Notes Single Card - Oh Happy Day (minimum 6 cards)

$2.00NNS-05 Neon Notes Single Card - Well Hello There (minimum 6 cards)

$2.00NNS-06 Neon Notes Single Card - Thank You Magenta (minimum 6 cards)

$2.00NNS-07 Neon Notes Single Card - Thank You Gray (minimum 6 cards)

$2.00NNS-08 Neon Notes Single Card - Hello Sunshine (minimum 6 cards)

$2.00NNS-09 Neon Notes Single Card - Best Wishes (minimum 6 cards)

$2.00NNS-10 Neon Notes Single Card - Hello (minimum 6 cards)

$2.00NNS-11 Neon Notes Single Card - Thinking of You (minimum 6 cards)

$2.00NNS-12 Neon Notes Single Card - XOXO (minimum 6 cards)

Security Code

Store Name

Contact

Phone

Email

Shipping Address

Bill to

Card #

Expiration

Name on Card

NEON NOTES & COASTERS

1121 arlington boulevard, #l5-b, arlington, virginia 22209
866.740.4222 •  www.hautepapier.com • wholesale@hautepapier.com

Buyer’s Signature

Terms: All sales are final.  Total due including applicable shipping charges will be charged to the credit card on file 
at the time of shipment.  Thank you for your order.  We look forward to working with you!



Security Code

Store Name

Contact

Phone

Email

Shipping Address

Bill to

Card #

Expiration

Name on Card

TotalTerms: All sales are final.  Total due including applicable shipping charges will be charged to the credit card on file 
at the time of shipment.  Thank you for your order.  We look forward to working with you!

1121 arlington boulevard, #l5-b, arlington, virginia 22209
866.740.4222 •  www.hautepapier.com • wholesale@hautepapier.com

Description Qty Cost TotalItem

Buyer’s Signature

$6.00GBP-Vines Gold Foil Bookplates - Sleeve of 4 Sheets - Vines (minimum 4)

$6.00GBP-Arrows Gold Foil Bookplates - Sleeve of 4 Sheets - Arrows (minimum 4)

$6.00GBP-Banner Gold Foil Bookplates - Sleeve of 4 Sheets - Banner (minimum 4)

$6.00GBP-Safari Gold Foil Bookplates - Sleeve of 4 Sheets - Safari (minimum 4)

FOIL BOOKPLATES



NEON THANK YOU HELPERS
& ENCLOSURES

Item Description Qty Cost Total

Total

Buyer’s Signature

$6.00

$6.00

NTYB-Neon Blue 6 Letterpressed Notes & Envelopes - Neon Blue (minimum 4 boxes)

$6.00NTYB-Neon Orange 6 Letterpressed Notes & Envelopes - Neon Orange (minimum 4 boxes)

$1.50NTYS-Neon Blue Single Letterpressed Note & Envelope - Neon Blue (minimum 6 cards)

$1.50NTYS-Neon Pink Single Letterpressed Note & Envelope - Neon Pink (minimum 6 cards)

$4.00NEB-Neon Green 6 Letterpressed Folded Enclosures & Envelopes - Neon Green (minimum 4 boxes)

NTYB-Neon Green 6 Letterpressed Notes & Envelopes - Neon Green (minimum 4 boxes)

$6.00NTYB-Neon Pink 6 Letterpressed Notes & Envelopes - Neon Pink (minimum 4 boxes)

$1.50NTYS-Neon Orange Single Letterpressed Note & Envelope - Neon Orange (minimum 6 cards)

$4.00NEB-Neon Blue 6 Letterpressed Folded Enclosures & Envelopes - Neon Blue (minimum 4 boxes)

$4.00NEB-Neon Orange 6 Letterpressed Folded Enclosures & Envelopes - Neon Orange (minimum 4 boxes)

Security Code

Store Name

Contact

Phone

Email

Shipping Address

Bill to

Card #

Expiration

Name on Card

1121 arlington boulevard, #l5-b, arlington, virginia 22209
866.740.4222 •  www.hautepapier.com • wholesale@hautepapier.com

Terms: All sales are final.  Total due including applicable shipping charges will be charged to the credit card on file at the 
time of shipment.  Thank you for your order.  We look forward to working with you!

$1.50NTYS-Neon Green Single Letterpressed Note & Envelope - Neon Green (minimum 6 cards)

$4.00NEB-Neon Pink 6 Letterpressed Folded Enclosures & Envelopes - Neon Pink (minimum 4 boxes)

$1.00NES-Neon Blue Single Letterpressed Folded Enclosure & Envelope - Neon Blue (minimum 6 cards)

$1.00NES-Neon Green Single Letterpressed Folded Enclosure & Envelope - Neon Green (minimum 6 cards)

$1.00NES-Neon Orange Single Letterpressed Folded Enclosure & Envelope - Neon Orange (minimum 6 cards)

$1.00NES-Neon Pink Single Letterpressed Folded Enclosure & Envelope - Neon Pink (minimum 6 cards)



Security Code

Store Name

Contact

Phone

Email

Shipping Address

Bill to

Card #

Expiration

Name on Card

TotalTerms: All sales are final.  Total due including applicable shipping charges will be charged to the credit card on file 
at the time of shipment.  Thank you for your order.  We look forward to working with you!

$2.00NGW-Ikat Single Sheet of Neon Gift Wrap - Ikat (minimum 10 sheets)

1121 arlington boulevard, #l5-b, arlington, virginia 22209
866.740.4222 •  www.hautepapier.com • wholesale@hautepapier.com

$2.00NGW-Polka Dot

$2.00NGW-Stripe

$2.00NGW-Heart

$2.00NGW-Gingham

$2.00NGW-Zebra

Description Qty Cost TotalItem

Single Sheet of Neon Gift Wrap - Polka Dot (minimum 10 sheets)

Single Sheet of Neon Gift Wrap - Stripe (minimum 10 sheets)

Single Sheet of Neon Gift Wrap - Heart (minimum 10 sheets)

Single Sheet of Neon Gift Wrap - Gingham (minimum 10 sheets)

Single Sheet of Neon Gift Wrap - Zebra (minimum 10 sheets)

Buyer’s Signature

NEON GIFT WRAP



Quantity (minimum of 4) Style Paper Color Size Thickness

Total

Security Code

Store Name

Contact

Phone

Email

Shipping Address

Bill to

Card #

Expiration

Name on Card

NEON NOTE PADS

1121 arlington boulevard, #l5-b, arlington, virginia 22209
866.740.4222 •  www.hautepapier.com • wholesale@hautepapier.com

Buyer’s Signature

Terms: All sales are final.  Total due including applicable shipping charges will be charged to the credit card on file 
at the time of shipment.  Thank you for your order.  We look forward to working with you!



Item Description Qty Cost Total

Total

Buyer’s Signature

$2.50

$2.50

FGWS-Waves Single Sheet of Foil Gift Wrap - Gold - Waves (minimum 25 sheets)

$2.50FGWS-Hourglass Single Sheet of Foil Gift Wrap - Gold - Hourglass (minimum 25 sheets)

$2.50

FGWS-Greek Key Single Sheet of Foil Gift Wrap - Silver - Greek Key (minimum 25 sheets)

$5.00FGWR-Chevron Roll of Foil Gift Wrap - Gold - Chevron (minimum 6 rolls)

$5.00FGWR-Geometric Roll of Foil Gift Wrap - Gold - Geometric (minimum 6 rolls)

FGWS-Chevron Single Sheet of Foil Gift Wrap - Gold - Chevron (minimum 25 sheets)

$2.50FGWS-Geometric Single Sheet of Foil Gift Wrap - Gold - Geometric (minimum 25 sheets)

$5.00FGWR-Waves Roll of Foil Gift Wrap - Gold - Waves (minimum 6 rolls)

$5.00FGWR-Hourglass Roll of Foil Gift Wrap - Gold - Hourglass (minimum 6 rolls)

$5.00FGWR-Greek Key Roll of Foil Gift Wrap - Silver - Greek Key (minimum 6 rolls)

Security Code

Store Name

Contact

Phone

Email

Shipping Address

Bill to

Card #

Expiration

Name on Card

FOIL GIFT WRAP 
& LABELS

1121 arlington boulevard, #l5-b, arlington, virginia 22209
866.740.4222 •  www.hautepapier.com • wholesale@hautepapier.com

Terms: All sales are final.  Total due including applicable shipping charges will be charged to the credit card on file at the 
time of shipment.  Thank you for your order.  We look forward to working with you!

$2.50FGWS-Diagonal Single Sheet of Foil Gift Wrap - Silver - Diagonal (minimum 25 sheets)

$5.00FGWR-Diagonal Roll of Foil Gift Wrap - Silver - Diagonal (minimum 6 rolls)

$6.50FGL -Variety Foil Gift Labels - 2 Sheets Gold / 2 Sheets Silver (minimum 6 packs)

$2.50FGWS-Fans Single Sheet of Foil Gift Wrap - Silver - Fans (minimum 25 sheets)

$2.50

FGWS-Herringbone Single Sheet of Foil Gift Wrap - Gold - Herringbone (minimum 25 sheets)

$5.00FGWR-Fans Roll of Foil Gift Wrap - Silver - Fans (minimum 6 rolls)

$5.00FGWR-Herringbone Roll of Foil Gift Wrap - Gold - Herringbone (minimum 6 rolls)

$6.50FGL -Variety2 Foil Gift Labels - 2 Sheets Gold / 2 Sheets Silver (minimum 6 packs)



Security Code

Store Name

Contact

Phone

Email

Shipping Address

Bill to

Card #

Expiration

Name on Card

Description Qty Cost Total

TotalTerms: All sales are final.  Total due including applicable shipping charges will be charged to the credit card on file 
at the time of shipment.  Thank you for your order.  We look forward to working with you!

$2.25

Haute Papier 

$2.25

FNCGS-Chevron Foil Notes Single Card - Gold - Chevron (minimum 6 cards)

$2.25Foil Notes Single Card - Gold - Greek Key (minimum 6 cards)

$2.25

FNCGS-Greek Key

$2.25

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00FNCGB-Variety

$1.50

$1.50

$1.50

$7.00

$7.00

FNCGS-Geometric Foil Notes Single Card - Gold - Geometric (minimum 6 cards)

$2.25Foil Notes Single Card - Gold - Hourglass (minimum 6 cards)

$2.25

FNCGS-Hourglass

$2.25

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00FNCSB-Variety

$1.50

$1.50

$1.50

$1.50

$7.00

1121 arlington boulevard, #l5-b, arlington, virginia 22209
866.740.4222 •  www.hautepapier.com • wholesale@hautepapier.com

$9.00

$1.50

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

FOIL NOTE CARDS &
GIFT ENCLOSURES

Buyer’s Signature

Item

FNCSS-Chevron

FNCSS-Greek Key

FNCSS-Geometric

FNCSS-Hourglass

Foil Notes Single Card - Silver - Chevron (minimum 6 cards)

Foil Notes Single Card - Silver - Greek Key (minimum 6 cards)

Foil Notes Single Card - Silver - Geometric (minimum 6 cards)

Foil Notes Single Card - Silver - Hourglass (minimum 6 cards)

FNCGB-Chevron Foil Notes Boxed - Gold - Chevron (minimum 4 boxes)

Foil Notes Boxed - Gold - Greek Key (minimum 4 boxes)FNCGB-Greek Key

FNCGB-Geometric Foil Notes Boxed - Gold - Geometric (minimum 4 boxes)

Foil Notes Boxed - Gold - Hourglass (minimum 4 boxes)FNCGB-Hourglass

FNCSB-Chevron

FNCSB-Greek Key

FNCSB-Geometric

FNCSB-Hourglass

Foil Notes Boxed - Silver - Chevron (minimum 4 boxes)

Foil Notes Boxed - Silver - Greek Key (minimum 4 boxes)

Foil Notes Boxed - Silver - Geometric (minimum 4 boxes)

Foil Notes Boxed - Silver - Hourglass (minimum 4 boxes)

Foil Notes Boxed - Gold - Variety (minimum 4 boxes)

Foil Notes Boxed - Silver - Variety (minimum 4 boxes)

FGEGS-Chevron Foil Gift Enclosure Single Card - Gold - Chevron (minimum 6 cards)

Foil Gift Enclosure Single Card - Gold - Waves (minimum 6 cards)FGEGS-Waves

FGEGB-Variety

FGEGS-Geometric Foil Gift Enclosure Single Card - Gold - Geometric (minimum 6 cards)

Foil Gift Enclosure Single Card - Gold - Diagonal (minimum 6 cards)FGEGS-Diagonal

FGESB-Variety

FGESS-Chevron

FGESS-Waves

FGESS-Geometric

FGESS-Diagonal

Foil Gift Enclosure Single Card - Silver - Chevron (minimum 6 cards)

Foil Gift Enclosure Single Card - Silver - Waves (minimum 6 cards)

Foil Gift Enclosure Single Card - Silver - Geometric (minimum 6 cards)

Foil Gift Enclosure Single Card - Silver - Diagonal (minimum 6 cards)

FGEGB-Chevron Foil Gift Enclosures Boxed - Gold - Chevron (minimum 4 boxes)

Foil Gift Enclosures Boxed - Gold - Waves (minimum 4 boxes)FGEGB-Waves

FGEGB-Geometric Foil Gift Enclosures Boxed - Gold - Geometric (minimum 4 boxes)

Foil Gift Enclosures Boxed - Gold - Diagonal (minimum 4 boxes)FGEGB-Diagonal

FGESB-Chevron

FGESB-Waves

FGESB-Geometric

FGESB-Diagonal

Foil Gift Enclosures Boxed - Silver - Chevron (minimum 4 boxes)

Foil Gift Enclosures Boxed - Silver - Waves (minimum 4 boxes)

Foil Gift Enclosures Boxed - Silver - Geometric (minimum 4 boxes)

Foil Gift Enclosures Boxed - Silver - Diagonal (minimum 4 boxes)

Foil Gift Enclosures Boxed - Gold - Variety (minimum 4 boxes)

Foil Gift Enclosures Boxed - Silver - Variety (minimum 4 boxes)



Item Description Qty Cost Total

Total

Buyer’s Signature

$3.00

$3.00

FLG-Chevron Large Foil Notebook - Gold - Chevron (minimum 6 notebooks)

$3.00FLG-Diagonal Large Foil Notebook - Gold - Diagonal (minimum 6 notebooks)

$3.00FLG-Greek Large Foil Notebook - Gold - Greek (minimum 6 notebooks)

$3.00FLS-Chevron Large Foil Notebook - Silver - Chevron (minimum 6 notebooks)

$3.00FLS-Diagonal Large Foil Notebook - Silver - Diagonal (minimum 6 notebooks)

$3.00FLS-Greek Large Foil Notebook - Silver - Greek (minimum 6 notebooks)

$2.00FSG-Chevron Small Foil Notebook - Gold - Chevron (minimum 6 notebooks)

$2.00FSG-Diagonal Small Foil Notebook - Gold - Diagonal (minimum 6 notebooks)

$2.00FSG-Greek Small Foil Notebook - Gold - Greek (minimum 6 notebooks)

$2.00FSS-Chevron Small Foil Notebook - Silver - Chevron (minimum 6 notebooks)

$2.00FSS-Diagonal Small Foil Notebook - Silver - Diagonal (minimum 6 notebooks)

$2.00FSS-Greek Small Foil Notebook - Silver - Greek (minimum 6 notebooks)

$155.00FDS-Display Foil Notebook Small Display + 72 Small Notebooks 

FLG-Geometric Large Foil Notebook - Gold - Geometric (minimum 6 notebooks)

$3.00FLG-Waves Large Foil Notebook - Gold - Waves (minimum 6 notebooks)

$3.00FLG-Hourglass Large Foil Notebook - Gold - Hourglass (minimum 6 notebooks)

$3.00FLS-Geometric Large Foil Notebook - Silver - Geometric (minimum 6 notebooks)

$3.00FLS-Waves Large Foil Notebook - Silver - Waves (minimum 6 notebooks)

$3.00FLS-Hourglass Large Foil Notebook - Silver - Hourglass (minimum 6 notebooks)

$2.00FSG-Geometric Small Foil Notebook - Gold - Geometric (minimum 6 notebooks)

$2.00FSG-Waves Small Foil Notebook - Gold - Waves (minimum 6 notebooks)

$2.00FSG-Hourglass Small Foil Notebook - Gold - Hourglass (minimum 6 notebooks)

$2.00FSS-Geometric Small Foil Notebook - Silver - Geometric (minimum 6 notebooks)

$2.00FSS-Waves Small Foil Notebook - Silver - Waves (minimum 6 notebooks)

$2.00FSS-Hourglass Small Foil Notebook - Silver - Hourglass (minimum 6 notebooks)

$275.00FDM-Display Foil Notebook Mix & Match Display + 72 Small / 36 Large

FY-Thoughts

FY-Mini

A Year of Thoughts - 12 Large Notebooks

A Year of Mini-Minders - 12 Small Notebooks

$32.50

$22.00

Security Code

Store Name

Contact

Phone

Email

Shipping Address

Bill to

Card #

Expiration

Name on Card

FOIL NOTEBOOKS

1121 arlington boulevard, #l5-b, arlington, virginia 22209
866.740.4222 •  www.hautepapier.com • wholesale@hautepapier.com

Terms: All sales are final.  Total due including applicable shipping charges will be charged to the credit card on file 
at the time of shipment.  Thank you for your order.  We look forward to working with you!



Security Code

Store Name
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Email

Shipping Address

Bill to

Card #

Expiration

Name on Card

FOIL COASTERS

SubtotalTerms: All sales are final.  Total due including applicable shipping charges will be charged to the credit card on file 
at the time of shipment.  Thank you for your order.  We look forward to working with you!

$7.50FC-Gold Set of 8 Foil Stamped Coasters - 4 per Design (minimum 4 boxes)

1121 arlington boulevard, #l5-b, arlington, virginia 22209
866.740.4222 •  www.hautepapier.com • wholesale@hautepapier.com

$7.50FC-Silver

Description Qty Cost TotalItem

Set of 8 Foil Stamped Coasters - 4 per Design (minimum 4 boxes)

Buyer’s Signature

$7.50FC-Gold2 Set of 8 Foil Stamped Coasters - 4 per Design (minimum 4 boxes)

$7.50FC-Silver2 Set of 8 Foil Stamped Coasters - 4 per Design (minimum 4 boxes)



Item Description Qty Cost Total

Total

Buyer’s Signature

$0.75

$0.75

PG-Waves Single Foil Pencil - Gold - Waves (minimum 12 pencils)

$0.75PG-Diagonal Single Foil Pencil - Gold - Diagonal (minimum 12 pencils)

$0.75PG-Greek Key Single Foil Pencil - Gold - Greek Key (minimum 12 pencils)

$0.75PS-Chevron Single Foil Pencil - Silver - Chevron (minimum 12 pencils)

$0.75PS-Hourglass Single Foil Pencil - Silver - Hourglass (minimum 12 pencils)

$7.00PTG-Waves Tube of 8 Pencils - Gold - Waves (minimum 4 tubes)

$7.00PTG-Diagonal Tube of 8 Pencils - Gold - Diagonal (minimum 4 tubes)

$7.00PTG-Greek Key Tube of 8 Pencils - Gold - Greek Key (minimum 4 tubes)

$7.00PTS-Chevron Tube of 8 Pencils - Silver - Chevron (minimum 4 tubes)

$7.00PTS-Hourglass Tube of 8 Pencils - Silver - Hourglass (minimum 4 tubes)

$9.50P-Variety Variety Pack of 12 Patterned Pencils (minimum 4 packs)

PG-Chevron Single Foil Pencil - Gold - Chevron (minimum 12 pencils)

$0.75PG-Hourglass Single Foil Pencil - Gold - Hourglass (minimum 12 pencils)

$0.75PS-Waves Single Foil Pencil - Silver - Waves (minimum 12 pencils)

$0.75PS-Diagonal Single Foil Pencil - Silver - Diagonal (minimum 12 pencils)

$0.75PS-Greek Key Single Foil Pencil - Silver - Greek Key (minimum 12 pencils)

$7.00PTG-Chevron Tube of 8 Pencils - Gold - Chevron (minimum 4 tubes)

$7.00PTG-Hourglass Tube of 8 Pencils - Gold - Hourglass (minimum 4 tubes)

$7.00PTS-Waves Tube of 8 Pencils - Silver - Waves (minimum 4 tubes)

$7.00PTS-Diagonal Tube of 8 Pencils - Silver - Diagonal (minimum 4 tubes)

$7.00PTS-Greek Key Tube of 8 Pencils - Silver - Greek Key (minimum 4 tubes)

Security Code

Store Name

Contact

Phone

Email

Shipping Address

Bill to

Card #

Expiration

Name on Card

FOIL PENCILS

1121 arlington boulevard, #l5-b, arlington, virginia 22209
866.740.4222 •  www.hautepapier.com • wholesale@hautepapier.com

Terms: All sales are final.  Total due including applicable shipping charges will be charged to the credit card on file 
at the time of shipment.  Thank you for your order.  We look forward to working with you!

$0.75PG-Geometric Single Foil Pencil - Gold - Geometric (minimum 12 pencils)

$0.75PS-Geometric Single Foil Pencil - Silver - Geometric (minimum 12 pencils)

$7.00PTG-Geometric Tube of 8 Pencils - Gold - Geometric (minimum 4 tubes)

$7.00PTS-Geometric Tube of 8 Pencils - Silver - Geometric (minimum 4 tubes)

$550.00P-Display Acrylic Display + 5 Dozen Pencils in 12 Different Styles

$0.75PS-Fans Single Foil Pencil - Silver - Fans (minimum 12 pencils)

$0.75PS-Triangles Single Foil Pencil - Silver - Triangles (minimum 12 pencils)

$0.75PG-Fans Single Foil Pencil - Gold - Fans (minimum 12 pencils)

$0.75PG-Triangles Single Foil Pencil - Gold - Triangles (minimum 12 pencils)

$7.00PTG-Fans Tube of 8 Pencils - Gold - Fans (minimum 4 tubes)

$7.00PTG-Triangles Tube of 8 Pencils - Gold - Triangles (minimum 4 tubes)

$7.00PTS-Fans Tube of 8 Pencils - Silver - Fans (minimum 4 tubes)

$7.00PTS-Triangles Tube of 8 Pencils - Silver - Triangles (minimum 4 tubes)



Security Code

Store Name

Contact

Phone

Email

Shipping Address

Bill to

Card #

Expiration

Name on Card

TotalTerms: All sales are final.  Total due including applicable shipping charges will be charged to the credit card on file 
at the time of shipment.  Thank you for your order.  We look forward to working with you!

1121 arlington boulevard, #l5-b, arlington, virginia 22209
866.740.4222 •  www.hautepapier.com • wholesale@hautepapier.com

Description Qty Cost TotalItem

Buyer’s Signature

$10.00GOLD-Scissors Snip in Style Gold-Handled Scissors (minimum 4 pairs)

$8.50TAPE-Dispenser Acrylic Tape Dispenser (minimum 4 dispensers)

$6.00ACRYLIC-Ruler 12” Acrylic Ruler (minimum 4 rulers)

$44.50WB-Write Box Black Lacquer All-Occassion Box with 5 Greeting Cards

THE WRITE BOX &
HAUTE OFFICE



Security Code

Store Name

Contact

Phone

Email

Shipping Address

Bill to

Card #

Expiration

Name on Card

Description Qty Cost Total

SubtotalTerms: All sales are final.  Total due including applicable shipping charges will be charged to the credit card on file 
at the time of shipment.  Thank you for your order.  We look forward to working with you!

$15.00

$15.00

Advice Cash & Carry Boxed Coasters - Large (minimum 4 boxes)

$15.00Arrows Cash & Carry Boxed Coasters - Large (minimum 4 boxes)

$15.00Baby Girl Cash & Carry Boxed Coasters - Large (minimum 4 boxes)

$15.00Beer Cash & Carry Boxed Coasters - Large (minimum 4 boxes)

$15.00Cards Cash & Carry Boxed Coasters - Large (minimum 4 boxes)

$15.00Coastal Cash & Carry Boxed Coasters - Large (minimum 4 boxes)

$15.00Destination Cash & Carry Boxed Coasters - Large (minimum 4 boxes)

$15.00Halloween Cash & Carry Boxed Coasters - Large (minimum 4 boxes)

$15.00Happy Hour Cash & Carry Boxed Coasters - Large (minimum 4 boxes)

$15.00Newlywed Cash & Carry Boxed Coasters - Large (minimum 4 boxes)

$15.00Noel Cash & Carry Boxed Coasters - Large (minimum 4 boxes)

$15.00Outdoors Cash & Carry Boxed Coasters - Large (minimum 4 boxes)

$15.00Pattern Love Cash & Carry Boxed Coasters - Large (minimum 4 boxes)

$15.00Roses Cash & Carry Boxed Coasters - Large (minimum 4 boxes)

Americana Cash & Carry Boxed Coasters - Large (minimum 4 boxes)

$15.00Baby Boy Cash & Carry Boxed Coasters - Large (minimum 4 boxes)

$15.00Beach Cash & Carry Boxed Coasters - Large (minimum 4 boxes)

$15.00Bridge Cash & Carry Boxed Coasters - Large (minimum 4 boxes)

$15.00Christmas Cash & Carry Boxed Coasters - Large (minimum 4 boxes)

$15.00Conversation Cash & Carry Boxed Coasters - Large (minimum 4 boxes)

$15.00Hanukkah Cash & Carry Boxed Coasters - Large (minimum 4 boxes)

$15.00Lucky Cash & Carry Boxed Coasters - Large (minimum 4 boxes)

$15.00Nautical Cash & Carry Boxed Coasters - Large (minimum 4 boxes)

$15.00New Year Cash & Carry Boxed Coasters - Large (minimum 4 boxes)

$15.00Ornaments Cash & Carry Boxed Coasters - Large (minimum 4 boxes)

$15.00Paris Cash & Carry Boxed Coasters - Large (minimum 4 boxes)

$15.00Tropical Cash & Carry Boxed Coasters - Large (minimum 4 boxes)

1121 arlington boulevard, #l5-b, arlington, virginia 22209
866.740.4222 •  www.hautepapier.com • wholesale@hautepapier.com

$15.00Greens Cash & Carry Boxed Coasters - Large (minimum 4 boxes)

$15.00Motifs Cash & Carry Boxed Coasters - Large (minimum 4 boxes)

$15.00Regal Cash & Carry Boxed Coasters - Large (minimum 4 boxes)

$15.00Snowflake Cash & Carry Boxed Coasters - Large (minimum 4 boxes)

$15.00Thanks Cash & Carry Boxed Coasters - Large (minimum 4 boxes)

$15.00Wine Cash & Carry Boxed Coasters - Large (minimum 4 boxes)

$15.00Winter Cash & Carry Boxed Coasters - Large (minimum 4 boxes)

$15.00Zoofari Cash & Carry Boxed Coasters - Large (minimum 4 boxes)

C&C COASTERS - LARGE BOXES

Buyer’s Signature

Item



Description Qty Cost Total

Total

$5.00

$5.00

Cash & Carry Boxed Coasters - Small (minimum 4 boxes)

$5.00Cash & Carry Boxed Coasters - Small (minimum 4 boxes)

$5.00Cash & Carry Boxed Coasters - Small (minimum 4 boxes)

$5.00Cash & Carry Boxed Coasters - Small (minimum 4 boxes)

$5.00Cash & Carry Boxed Coasters - Small (minimum 4 boxes)

$5.00Cash & Carry Boxed Coasters - Small (minimum 4 boxes)

$5.00Cash & Carry Boxed Coasters - Small (minimum 4 boxes)

$5.00Cash & Carry Boxed Coasters - Small (minimum 4 boxes)

$5.00Cash & Carry Boxed Coasters - Small (minimum 4 boxes)

$5.00Cash & Carry Boxed Coasters - Small (minimum 4 boxes)

$5.00Cash & Carry Boxed Coasters - Small (minimum 4 boxes)

$5.00Cash & Carry Boxed Coasters - Small (minimum 4 boxes)

$5.00Cash & Carry Boxed Coasters - Small (minimum 4 boxes)

$5.00Cash & Carry Boxed Coasters - Small (minimum 4 boxes)

$5.00Cash & Carry Boxed Coasters - Small (minimum 4 boxes)

$5.00Cash & Carry Boxed Coasters - Small (minimum 4 boxes)

Cash & Carry Boxed Coasters - Small (minimum 4 boxes)

$5.00Cash & Carry Boxed Coasters - Small (minimum 4 boxes)

$5.00Cash & Carry Boxed Coasters - Small (minimum 4 boxes)

$5.00Cash & Carry Boxed Coasters - Small (minimum 4 boxes)

$5.00Cash & Carry Boxed Coasters - Small (minimum 4 boxes)

$5.00Cash & Carry Boxed Coasters - Small (minimum 4 boxes)

$5.00Cash & Carry Boxed Coasters - Small (minimum 4 boxes)

$5.00Cash & Carry Boxed Coasters - Small (minimum 4 boxes)

$5.00Cash & Carry Boxed Coasters - Small (minimum 4 boxes)

$5.00Cash & Carry Boxed Coasters - Small (minimum 4 boxes)

$5.00Cash & Carry Boxed Coasters - Small (minimum 4 boxes)

$5.00Cash & Carry Boxed Coasters - Small (minimum 4 boxes)

$5.00Cash & Carry Boxed Coasters - Small (minimum 4 boxes)

$5.00Cash & Carry Boxed Coasters - Small (minimum 4 boxes)

$5.00Cash & Carry Boxed Coasters - Small (minimum 4 boxes)

$5.00Cash & Carry Boxed Coasters - Small (minimum 4 boxes)

C&C COASTERS - SMALL BOXES

Style
1    |    2

1121 arlington boulevard, #l5-b, arlington, virginia 22209
866.740.4222 •  www.hautepapier.com • wholesale@hautepapier.com

$5.00Cash & Carry Boxed Coasters - Small (minimum 4 boxes)

$5.00Cash & Carry Boxed Coasters - Small (minimum 4 boxes)

$5.00Cash & Carry Boxed Coasters - Small (minimum 4 boxes)

Terms: All sales are final.  Total due including applicable shipping charges will be charged to the credit card on file 
at the time of shipment.  Thank you for your order.  We look forward to working with you!

Security Code
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Bill to

Card #

Expiration

Name on Card

Buyer’s Signature
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Item
Advice

Arrows

Baby Girl

Beer

Cards

Coastal

Destination

Halloween

Happy Hour

Newlywed

Noel

Outdoors

Pattern Love

Roses

Americana

Baby Boy

Beach

Bridge

Christmas

Conversation

Hanukkah

Lucky

Nautical

New Year

Ornaments

Paris

Tropical

Greens

Motifs

Regal

Snowflake

Thanks

Wine

Winter

Zoofari




